9803477
0922311
9404499
8700431
0619600
9001508
4020757
8201094
9913709

0110725
8304372
1015802
7800081
4017123
8802629
8805743
4046156
9003831
8300851
1211942
1777962
1776432
1113736
9004737
2072115
0512126
0212458

2070793
2069575
9701925
2309568
9006632
9002037
4006040
8803753
2704404
8102685
1414838
5726519
0765503
8307223
9106046
8604069
8301037
8900692
9106312
9600933
0813532
4043720
1851424
0110995

2411931
9702714
2214677
2304594
9502891
2412054
4001234

CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
JACOB AUSTIN M
DARRCCH | AN K
LEW S HERBERT D
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
EVICK JOHN A
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
SPRI NGER RI CK A

FANELLO JEFF C
STEDVAN STEVE W
ZMUDA JOSEPH M
RYAN DAN F
DEHABEY M KE
HAMONS CLARK W
HARDEN ROBERT N
MORGAN LQUI E F
WOVER URBAN R
SCHOCK DAN A
FENTON JEFFREY
El CHHORN BLAKE K
OSWALT MADI SON
SCOIT BEVERLY J
DAWSON KEVI N L
VAY RANSOM A
WOMER HEI DI S
RCSS SCOTT A

JOSEPH KAYLEE
BOONE M KEL A
WLLI AMS WLLI AM W
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE
HARRUFF ED D
JONES JR JAMES H
BERLET DAVID L

| SNER D MARK
CHARNI GA RONALD
MURRAY DARREL
MEG E THOVAS A
PLATSKE JAMES E
GALATA NICK S

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
CORW N STEVE
THOVPSON MARY C
HAGERTY WLLIAM S
HOAELL CHRIS L
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
FANELLO JOHN M
MCNAMVER ROGER
SNYDER M CHAEL J
MLLER TIM M

HELMAN CHLCE L
GCDEZ JIM A

W SNI EMBKI  XANDER
BARE WYATT

HOVAN TONY H

W LLI AMS ESTELLA R
PETERSON BETTY

2025 BUCKEYE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

974
967
961
940
938
936
931
921
911

946
934
919
919
919
915
914
913
912
912
909
909
904
897
890
883
866
834

910
908
907
907
899
897
896
896
890
889
882
878
876
871
870
868
866
866
865
863
859
858
852
806

916
915
914
911
903
900
887
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WWWWwWwwm

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
VET
VET
JR
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
JR
LDY1
S. VT

LDY1

S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT

VET
LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

S.JR

VET
S.JR
S.JR
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2

LODI
COPLEY
ALl QUI PPA

SQUTH PORTSMOUTH

ELYRI A
WAVERLY

ST CLAIRSVI LLE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
WAPAKONETA

LUCAS

EAST PALESTI NE
SEW CKLEY

RI CHWOOD
TOLEDO
BUTLER

S CHARLESTON
LOVELAND
SKANEATELES
CLAYTON

CLAI RTON
PONELL
BUTLER
LQUI SVI LLE
SABI NA
SYCAMORE
SKANEATELES
DALLAS

CARRCLLTON

Rl PLEY

VAN VERT

FRI ENDSHI P
NEW BREMEN
HAMMONDSVI LLE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
Rl PLEY
BONLI NG GREEN
M NERAL WELLS
LOVELAND

RI CHMOND

MEDI NA

DEFI ANCE
GROVE CI TY
SOLON

CLARK LAKE
CLARKSVI LLE
VALLEY C TY
PEEBLES

LUCAS

VEST PORTSMOUTH
GLEN EASTON
Wapakonet a

M NERAL CI TY
ODESSA
MARYSVI LLE
MI. PERRY
COLDWATER
CANTON
XENI A
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2110975
8205617
0414316
9603735
1519644
2207612
9915205
1610022
1213445
2069195
0512841
3708815

2114054
2522568
2073660
2215781
2068602
1622052

9902191
9901654
2112644
1311577
1410104
9001086
9605444
2416550
1415493
9604848
0316512
8806118
0311904
1513558
1015297
2216067

2411931
2214677
2304594
2073660

1777962
2114054
2309568
2072115

2522568

9001508
4020757
1015802
8802629
9502891
9004737
2110975

LANNI NG TOM R
LONG RI CHARD A
DI RKS NATHAN A
BENLOCK M KE
STEELE JEFFREY G
GUMP MORGAN C
VANCE TIM L
CONVAY GERALD A
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
JONES RANDOLPH L
KERLI'N BRI AN J
GERSI TZ THOVAS C

MORRI' S LANDEN
ELKINS | SAAC W LLI
SHAFFER LOGAN
CATRI MATTHEW C
LANDFRI ED MATTHEW
SCHROEDER ZACKARY

SAUNDERS EVAN J
COSBY STANLEY B
SCHROEDER BRAD D
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
MUELLER JOHN A
ASHCRAFT W LLI AM L
SULLI VAN ROGER D
KELLY RACHEL E
ADAMS ERIC A
SCHANDA DARRYL
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
SHOPE DAN J

REESE RI CK
CUSHMAN LARRY
CARABALLO PERCY

HELMAN CHLOE L

W SNI EMBKI  XANDER
BARE WYATT
SHAFFER LOGAN

El CHHORN BLAKE K
MORRI' S LANDEN
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE
MAY RANSOM A

ELKINS | SAAC W LLI

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
EVI CK JOHN A

ZMUDA JOSEPH M
HAMONS CLARK W
HOVAN TONY H
DAWSON KEVI N L
LANNI NG TOM R

887
886
885
876
873
872
870
866
865
863
860
825

908
883
855
853
826
730

873
855
842
841
838
824
823
819
816
794
776
768
762
762
733
721

916
914
911
855

909
908
907
883

883

936
931
919
915
903
890
887

B SUBV CAMBRI DGE
B S. VT SOUTHPORT
B DAYTON
B VWASHI NGTON
B SUBV GEORGETOWN
B MOUNDSVI LLE
B VET ORRVI LLE
B SUBV STAFFORD
B S. VT OAKLAND
B SUBV CHARLESTON
B FI NLEYVI LLE
B S. VT TONAWANDA
C JR NEW FRANKLI N
C JGE.D NI TRO
C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N
C Berlin Heights
C KENNA
C OTTAWA
D WAPAKONETA
D S. VT JACKSON
D OTTAWA
D PAULDI NG
D LDY2 OAKLAND
D S. VT ST MARYS
D SUBV Mount Ver non
D SUBV MI' ORAB
D LDY2 PAULDI NG
D SUBV MOUNT VERNON
D VET CLARKSVI LLE
D S. VT MI' G LEAD
D SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
D PANDORA
D S. VT GAI NESVI LLE
D SUBV Pl NE | SLAND
SUB JUNI OR
21.0 S.JR M NERAL CI TY
25.0 S.JR MARYSVI LLE
22.5 S.JR MI. PERRY
20.5 S.JR NEW FRANKLI N
JUNI OR
25.0 JR POWNELL
19.0 JR NEW FRANKLI N
27.0 JR FRI ENDSHI P
27.0 JR SYCAMORE
JUNI OR GOLD
20.0 JGD NI TRO
SUB VETERAN
27.0 SUBV VWAVERLY
27.0 SUBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
26.0 SuUBV SEW CKLEY
27.0 SUBV BUTLER
25.5 SUBV COLDWATER
27.0 SUBV SABI NA
23.0 SuUBV CAMBRI DGE
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1414838
5726519
1519644
1610022
9600933
2069195
9605444
2416550
9604848
0311904
2216067

8304372
9702714
8300851
9003831
9913709
9002037
8803753
8307223
9915205
8900692
0316512

4017123
8805743
4046156
9701925
9006632
4006040
2704404
8102685
8205617
9106046
8301037
1213445
4043720
9901654
0212458
3708815
9001086
0110995
8806118
1015297

0619600
2070793
1776432
2412054
0512126
9106312

1113736
4001234
8604069
1410104
1415493

MVEG E THOVAS A
PLATSKE JAMES E
STEELE JEFFREY G
CONVAY GERALD A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
JONES RANDOLPH L
ASHCRAFT W LLI AM L
SULLI VAN ROGER D
ADANMS ERIC A
SHOPE DAN J
CARABALLO PERCY

STEDMAN STEVE W
GODEZ JIM A
SCHOCK DAN A
WOMER URBAN R
SPRI NGER RI CK A
JONES JR JAMES H
| SNER D MARK

VEI SGERBER PAUL F
VANCE TIM L
HONELL CHRIS L
SCHANDA DARRYL

DEHABEY M KE
HARDEN ROBERT N
MORGAN LQUI E F

W LLI AMS WLLI AM W
HARRUFF ED D
BERLET DAVID L
CHARNI GA RONALD
MURRAY DARREL

LONG RI CHARD A
CORW N STEVE
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
MCNAMER ROGER
CCSBY STANLEY B
ROSS SCOTT A
GERSI TZ THOVAS C
MUELLER JOHN A

M LLER TIM M

MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
CUSHMAN LARRY

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
JOSEPH KAYLEE
OSWALT MADI SON

W LLI AMS ESTELLA R
WOMER HEI DI S
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

SCOIT BEVERLY J
PETERSON BETTY
THOVPSON MARY C
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KELLY RACHEL E

882 23.
878 26.
873 25.
866 25.
863 26.
863 22.
823 20.
819 19.
794 22.
762 25.
721 20.

[eNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNalNé Ne)

934 27.
915 27.
912 27.
912 27.
911 25.
897 25.
896 26.
871 26.
870 25.
866 25.
776 20.

QUIUTUNTUTO U100 O OO

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

LOVELAND

RI CHMOND
GEORGETOMWN
STAFFORD
PEEBLES
CHARLESTON
Mount Ver non
MI' ORAB
MOUNT VERNON
JEFFERSONVI LLE
PI NE | SLAND

EAST PALESTI NE
ODESSA
CLAYTON
SKANEATELES
WAPAKONETA
HAMMONDSVI LLE
Rl PLEY

DEFI ANCE
ORRVI LLE
CLARKSVI LLE
CLARKSVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

919 27.
914 24.
913 27.
907 26.
899 25.
896 27.
890 27.
889 27.
886 25.
870 26.
866 27.
865 26.
858 25.
855 21.
834 27.
825 21.
824 25.
806 26.
768 19.
733 25.

OQOUIOUIOUIOUTOOUITOOOOO0OOOO

938 26.
910 26.
904 27.
900 23.
866 27.
865 26.

[eNeoN NoNoNe]

897 25.
887 27.
868 27.
838 21.
816 20.

QuU1Toou

PODDDDDDODDNNDNNDO DN
SSS55555355555555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

TOLEDO

S CHARLESTON
LOVELAND

VAN VEERT

NEW BREMEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
BONLI NG GREEN
M NERAL WELLS
SOUTHPORT
GROVE CI TY
CLARK LAKE
OAKLAND

WEST PORTSMOUTH
JACKSON
DALLAS
TONAWANDA

ST MARYS
Wapakonet a

MI' G LEAD

GAl NESVI LLE

ELYRI A
CARROLLTON
BUTLER
CANTON
SKANEATELES
VALLEY CITY

LQUI SVI LLE
XENI A
SCLON
OAKLAND
PAULDI NG
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